
Central Elementary School Remote Day Links
November 21, 2023

Below you will find your child’s Google Meet Classroom links for our remote day of learning. Your
child’s teacher will be available to answer any questions you may have and offer any needed
support during these Google Meets. There will be a morning and an afternoon session.

Grade
Level/Department

Teacher Name Teacher email address 11/21/2023
AM/PM Link and time

PreK/SmartStart Ake/Procopio dake@amherst.k12.va.us

sprocopio@amherst.k12.va.us

10:00 AM-1030AM

https://meet.google.com/wn

a-tvvh-gmv?hs=122&authuse

r=0

1:00 PM-1:30 PM
https://meet.google.com/dq
y-wxya-wvb?hs=122&authus

er=0

Kindergarten eminter@amherst.k12.va.us

smccormick@amherst.k12.va.
us

mawilson@amherst.k12.va.us

10:00 AM-10:30 AM::
https://meet.google.com/
gdk-npxe-rmj?hs=122&au

thuser=0

1:00 PM-1:30 PM:
https://meet.google.com/
voj-cbym-sox?hs=122&au

thuser=0

First Brown/Johnson/
Davis

ccbrown@amherst.k12.va.
us

mdavis@amherst.k12.va.us
sdjohnson@amherst.k12.v

a.us

10:00 AM-10:30 AM:
https://meet.google.com/r
ix-dpre-jos?hs=122&auth

user=0

1:00 PM-1:30 PM:
https://meet.google.com/
sre-pvew-tsw?hs=122&au

thuser=0

Second Neal jneal@amherst.k12.va.us 10:00 AM-10:30 AM:
meet.google.com/gmr-ajte-x

uc

1:00 PM-1:30 PM
meet.google.com/iig-dxr

w-tnj

Second Tomlin ctomlin@amherst.k12.va.us 10:00 AM-
1:00 PM-

meet.google.com/hqk-ooqs-
piu

Principal: Ron Proffitt, rproffitt@amherst.k12.va.us
Assistant Principal: Angela Pinn, ampinn@amherst.k12.va.us
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Third Munn/Smith/West kmunn@amherst.k12.va.us
mkingsmith@amherst.k12.va.us
swest@amherst.k12.va.us

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

https://meet.google.com/
mys-dqis-shn

Fourth Thompson/Weir/
Bryant

jthompson@amherst.k12.v
a.us

lweir@amherst.k12.va.us
mdbryant@amherst.k12.va

.us

10:00 AM
https://meet.google.co
m/tqx-dynv-ocb

1:00 PM
https://meet.google.com/

oog-ovrk-ctq

Fifth Cappurccini
/Hagerty/Voit

acappurccini@amherst.k1
2.va.us

ahagerty@amherst.k12.va.
us

dvoit@amherst.k12.va.us

10:00 AM & 1:00 PM
https://meet.google.com/rw

m-pjir-wwk?authuser=0

Autism 3-5 Follett hfollett@amherst.k12.va.us 10:00 AM & 1:30 PM
https://meet.google.com/af
h-dmdf-aqq

Resource- Library House afairchild@amherst.k12.va.
us

PreK-2nd Grade
9:30-10:00 am

https://meet.google.com/rrf-
qdss-hsi

3rd-5th Grade
12:30-1:00 pm

https://meet.google.com/fw
y-mrfo-zcz

Resource - PE Harvey mdharvey@amherst.k12.va
.us

Grades Pk-2

Grades 3-5

Remote Sessions with Pk

10:00am - 10:30am

1:00pm - 1:30pm

Autism K-2 Mays mcmays@amherst.k12.va.us 10:00
https://calendar.google.com
/calendar/event?action=TE
MPLATE&tmeid=NG11bGNv
MDJzN2s5anZqamlyaTg4N
HZwM3YgbWNtYXlzQGFtaG
Vyc3QuazEyLnZhLnVz&tmsr
c=mcmays%40amherst.k12.
va.us

1:00
https://calendar.google.com
/calendar/event?action=TE
MPLATE&tmeid=MzFnNHE2
dGExM3A3ODgwam5kNWF
mYWJnNWggbWNtYXlzQGF
taGVyc3QuazEyLnZhLnVz&t

Principal: Ron Proffitt, rproffitt@amherst.k12.va.us
Assistant Principal: Angela Pinn, ampinn@amherst.k12.va.us
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msrc=mcmays%40amherst.
k12.va.us

If you need assistance, please contact our main office at 434-946-9700. You can also directly
email the school administration at the addresses below or your student’s teacher at the email

addresses provided above.

Principal: Ron Proffitt, rproffitt@amherst.k12.va.us
Assistant Principal: Angela Pinn, ampinn@amherst.k12.va.us
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